

Hi Pat

Here are the changes that I found. I have included the page numbers and paragraphs which the changes need to be made in.

Governance

Last sentence should read "five" members instead of 7

Assurances. Paragraph 4

Change "director" to "principal"

Change "two" to "three"

Change "32" to '30"

Second Paragraph (first full paragraph on page)

Change "committee" to "committed"

I think this is what I found for changes. Let me know if you need anything else. As always, thanks for your help!

Barb

Barbara J Barrett, Principal
Community SchoolHouse
10 Oak Street
Brattleboro, VT 05301
802-251-7260 (W)
802-257-4650